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8/14/2024  Wednesday  Seward Seven Seas Explorer ~ Regent Seven Seas 738 1476 6:00 19:00
8/16/2024 Friday Seward Radiance of the Sea Royal Caribbean 2100 4200 6:00 19:00 Egan Center
8/17/2024 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3600 7200 0:30 20:30 Egan Center
8/18/2024 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 4212 1:00 19:30 Egan Center
8/18/2024 Sunday Seward Le Soleal Ponant 264 528 8:00 18:00
8/21/2024  Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 5200 0:30 20:00 Egan Center
8/22/2024 Thursday Seward Silver Nova Silversea Cruises 728 1456 7:00 19:00 Dena'ina Center
8/22/2024 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 1192 7:00 19:00 Egan Center
8/23/2024 Friday Seward Summit Celebrity Cruises 2158 4316 6:00 20:00 Egan Center
8/24/2024 Saturday Whittier Sapphire Princess Princess Cruises 2670 5340 0:30 20:30 Egan Center
8/25/2024 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 3848 1:00 19:30 Egan Center
8/26/2024 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 4752 5:00 21:00 Egan Center
8/28/2024  Wednesday  Seward Seven Seas Explorer ~ Regent Seven Seas 738 1476 6:00 17:00
8/30/2024 Friday Seward Radiance of the Seas Royal Caribbean 2100 4200 6:00 19:00 Egan Center
8/31/2024 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3600 7200 0:30 20:30 Egan Center
8/31/2024 Saturday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 0 8:00
9/1/2024 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 4212 1:00 19:30 Egan Center
9/1/2024 Sunday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 1860 Dena'ina Center
9/2/2024 Monday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 0 17:00
9/4/2024 Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 5200 0:30 20:00 Egan Center
9/5/2024 Thursday Seward Silver Nova Silversea Cruises 728 1456 7:00 19:00 Dena'ina Center
9/6/2024 Friday Seward Summit Celebrity Cruises 2158 4316 6:00 20:00 Egan Center
9/7/2024 Saturday Whittier Sapphire Princess Princess Cruises 2670 5340 0:30 20:30 Egan Center
9/8/2024 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 3848 1:00 19:30 Egan Center
9/9/2024 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 4752 5:00 21:00 Egan Center
9/9/2024 Monday Seward Le Soleal Ponant 264 264 8:00 18:00
9/9/2024 Monday Homer Seabourn Odyssey Seabourn 458 0 8:00 18:00
9/11/2024  Wednesday Seward Seven Seas Explorer  Regent Seven Seas 738 1476 6:00 17:00
9/12/2024 Thursday Seward Fridtjof Nansen Hurtigruten 530 0 8:00 11:00
9/12/2024 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 1192 7:00 19:00 Egan Center
9/13/2024 Friday Seward Radiance of the Seas Royal Caribbean 2100 4200 6:00 19:00 Egan Center
9/14/2024 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3600 7200 0:30 20:30 Egan Center
9/15/2024 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 4212 1:00 19:30 Egan Center
9/18/2024  Wednesday  Seward Carnival Spirit Carnival 2124 4248 7:00 17:00 N/A Port of Call
9/18/2024  Wednesday  Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 0 8:00 18:00
9/19/2024 Thursday  Anchorage Noordam Holland America 1924 0 5:00 Egan Center
9/20/2024 Friday Anchorage Noordam Holland America 1924 0 12:00 Egan Center
9/23/2024 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 4752 5:00 21:00 Egan Center
9/23/2024 Monday Seward Seven Seas Explorer ~ Regent Seven Seas 738 1476 8:00 18:00
10/14/2024 Monday Seward Regatta Oceania 684 1368 8:00 19:00
266688 446498

Note that capacity is the total onboard passenger count for one sailing. Total Embark/Debark will be double, since it captures the end of a
northbound sailing and the beginning of a separate southbound voyage. Port of calls enroute have zero embark/debark, though guests are

typically able to explore the community the ship is visiting that day.
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